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GUEST LIST BY COMPANY NAME  

Michael Lepper Active Engineering Solutions Ltd 

Arne Lewis AP Plant & Machinery Ltd 

Amy Satherley ATS Logging Ltd 

Toby Satherley ATS Logging Ltd 

Seru Tabudravu Bay Pine Forestry Ltd 

Brian Cox Bioenergy Association 

Sonya Elmiger Blackburne Group 

Ange McEwan Blackstump Logging 

Wayne McEwan Blackstump Logging 

Gerard Brolly Brolly Logging 

Gerard Brolly Brolly Logging 

Lance Goodall  Cable Harvesting Limited  

Max Robinson Cable Harvesting Limited  

James Magill CablePrice 

Tyler Allen CablePrice 

Clint Newland CJ Newland Logging Ltd 

Carl Priddle Competenz 

Clayton Hagen CRB Logging Ltd 

Shelley Hagen CRB Logging Ltd 

Paul Burridge Crown Forestry 

Trevor Sialemisa D G Glenn Logging 

Steve Couper Ernslaw One Limited 

Keith Wood Ernslaw One Limited 

Lynette Baish Ernslaw One Limited 

Noel Meads Ernslaw One Limited 

Satoru Kuwabara Ernslaw One Limited 

Shane Boustead Ernslaw One Limited 

Shayne Harvey Ernslaw One Limited 

Russell Riley Ernslaw One Ltd 

Guy Farman Farman Turkington Forestry 

Kim Godfrey FICA 

Rowan Struthers FICA 

Sarah Davis FICA 

Robert Reid FirstUnion 

Joseph Brolly FOA 

John Gleeson  Forest 360  

Stuart Morrissey Forest 360  

Liam Walker Forest Enterprises 

Malte Coulmann Forest Enterprises 

Max Saathof Forest Enterprises 

Tom Otterson Forest Enterprises 

Warren Rance Forest Enterprises 

Joe Akari Forest Industry Safety Council 

Mark Preece Forest Industry Safety Council 

Simon O'Grady Forest Industry Safety Council 

Christian Evans Forest Management New Zealand 

Aleki Suliafu Forest Operations Limited 

Blake Jones Forest360 

Dale Phillip Forest360 

Dan Gaddum Forest360 

Marcus Musson Forest360 

Kevin Reardon  Forme Forestry Group 

Matt Pedersen Forme Forestry Group 

John Schrider Forme Forestry Group 

Jacob Oxnam Foxpine Haulage 

Kat Furniss Galbraith Earthmovers 

Matt Winmill Gillion Logging 

Vereakula 
Kaukilakeba Goshen Forestry Limited 

Belinda Humphreys GPFS 

Kevin Humpreys GPFS 

Merv Rogers Harvest Logistics Limited 

Ted Dickie Harvest Logistics Limited 

Tipene O'Brien Hautapu Haulage 

Chris Wise HDL 

Brad White 
Health and Safety Tailored For You 
Limited 

Bernard Horne Horne Logging 

Dannii Lowe JDL Contracting Ltd 

Jarrod Lowe JDL Contracting Ltd 

Brett Armour JNL Ltd 

Dennis Kelly John Turkington Ltd 

Kim Speedy John Turkington Ltd 

Rob Hancock John Turkington Ltd 

Rob Hancock John Turkington Ltd 

Simon Williamson John Turkington Ltd 

Judith Pene-Jones JPJ & Associates 

Tony Groome JTL 

Tony Groome JTL 

Byron Dewar Juken New Zealand Ltd 

Sean McBride Juken New Zealand Ltd 

Tor Drummond Juken New Zealand Ltd 

Scott Andrew Juken NZ Ltd 

Brody Lambert Kieran Oliver Contracting 

Lynda Balfour Kieran Oliver Contracting 

Troy Masson KTM Silviculture 

Cherie Prince Lew Prince 1995 Ltd 

Fin Phillipps Lewis Tucker & Co 

Ross Davis Log Lease Ltd 

Brian Rutgers Loggabull ltd 

Don Wallace Lyndon Enterprises Ltd 

Joe Taute Mahi Rakau Forest Management 

Stewart Hyde Mahi Rakau Forest Management 

Bryan McCarthy Mangoihe Logging 

Olivia McCarthy Mangoihe Logging 

Glen Coleman Manulife Forest Management (NZ) 

David Joll McCarthy Transport 

Mike McCarthy McCarthy Transport 

Shannon Crombie McCarthy Transport Contractors Ltd 

Raymond 
Mcdougall McDougall Logging 

Rona Wheeldon MFM (NZ) / Skyline Harvesting Ltd 

Kylie Harris MGB Logging 

Steve Harris MGB Logging 

Christine Axtens MHE Logging 

Dale Ewers Moutere Logging 

Todd James Moutere Logging 

Richard Chapman Moutere Management 

Ben Disney MPI Te Uru Rakau-NZ Forest Service 

Nick Cusack Nixin Contractors Ltd 

Stephen 
Holdsworth NZ Forest Managers 

Veronica McDonald NZFM (2022) LP 

Mariana Rist Ocean View Logging 

Stephen Rist Ocean View Logging 

Florence Faumuina Office of Hon Brooke van Velden 

Jenesa Jeram Office of Hon Brooke van Velden 

Bill Carswell Palmerston North City Council 

Bill Carswell Palmerston North City Council 

Andrea Ball Pan Pac 

Tim Sandall Pan Pac Forest Products Ltd 

Jason Hatful 
Pirtek New Zealand / Pirtek 
Wanganui 

Chris Bourke Pirtek New Zealand  

Dave Brogden 
Pirtek New Zealand / Pirtek 
Manawatu 

Ray Beale R&L Beale Log Transport ltd 

Sonya Jurisich R&R Logging Ltd 

Sonya Jurisich R&R Logging Ltd 

Scott Reed Reed Contracting Nelson Ltd 

Lawrence Rehutai Rehutai Logging Ltd 

Karl Bowman Rosewarne Cable Loggers 

Rowan Monk Safe On Site 

Diane Calder Safety N Works Ltd 

Peter Cooper Safety N Works Ltd 

Bevan Satherley Satherley Logging 

Nicky van Pelt Satherley Logging 

Murray Raynel Sobelco ltd 

Joe Fallon Southern Cross Harvesting Ltd 

Kylie Hayes Stokes Logging Ltd 

Steve McDougall Stream Line Business Solutions 

Kerry Burke Tamata Hauha 

Nathan Poole Tararua Silviculture 

Nathan Poole Tararua Silviculture Ltd 

Rob Griffiths Te Uru Rakau 

David Pearce Te Uru Rakau - NZ Forest Service 

Waa Owens Te Waa Logging 

Heath Stewart Terra CAT 

Wayne Baker Terra CAT 

Ange Hay Terrain 

Etuate Naucukidi Therismos Forestry Limited 

Aaron Greegan Tigercat 

Andrew Reid TLC Insurance 

Kimberley Beach TLC Insurance 

Nick Tombleson Tombleson Logging 

Chris Purcell Total Log Haulage 

Gerald Haynes Vanua Levu Limited 

Pam Haynes Vanua Levu Limited 

Julie Yeoman Volcanic Plateau Logging 

Steve Yeoman Volcanic Plateau Logging 

Hew Dalrymple Waipine Holdings Ltd 

Nick Whisker Whisker Harvesting Ltd 

Toni Punton Williams & Wilshier Transport Ltd 

Jim Francis WorkSafe 

Karen Harvey WorkSafe 

Kelly Hanson-White WorkSafe 

Rachel Bowen WorkSafe 

Sharon Thompson WorkSafe 

Tania Watkins WorkSafe 

Carl Baker WorkSafe  
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GUEST LIST BY FIRST NAME 

 

Aaron Greegan Tigercat 

Aleki Suliafu Forest Operations Limited 

Amy Satherley ATS Logging Ltd 

Andrea Ball Pan Pac 

Andrew Reid TLC Insurance 

Ange Hay Terrain 

Ange McEwan Blackstump Logging 

Arne Lewis AP Plant & Machinery Ltd 

Belinda Humphreys GPFS 

Ben Disney MPI Te Uru Rakau-NZ Forest Service 

Bernard Horne Horne Logging 

Bevan Satherley Satherley Logging 

Bill Carswell Palmerston North City Council 

Bill Carswell Palmerston North City Council 

Blake Jones Forest360 

Brad White 
Health and Safety Tailored For You 
Limited 

Brett Armour JNL Ltd 

Brian Cox Bioenergy Association 

Brian Rutgers Loggabull ltd 

Brody Lambert Kieran Oliver Contracting 

Bryan McCarthy Mangoihe Logging 

Byron Dewar Juken New Zealand Ltd 

Carl Baker WorkSafe  

Carl Priddle Competenz 

Cherie Prince Lew Prince 1995 Ltd 

Chris Bourke Pirtek New Zealand  

Chris Purcell Total Log Haulage 

Chris Wise HDL 

Christian Evans Forest Management New Zealand 

Christine Axtens MHE Logging 

Clayton Hagen CRB Logging Ltd 

Clint Newland CJ Newland Logging Ltd 

Dale Ewers Moutere Logging 

Dale Phillip Forest360 

Dan Gaddum Forest360 

Dannii Lowe JDL Contracting Ltd 

Dave Brogden 
Pirtek New Zealand / Pirtek 
Manawatu 

David Joll McCarthy Transport 

David Pearce Te Uru Rakau - NZ Forest Service 

Dennis Kelly John Turkington Ltd 

Diane Calder Safety N Works Ltd 

Don Wallace Lyndon Enterprises Ltd 

Etuate Naucukidi Therismos Forestry Limited 

Fin Phillipps Lewis Tucker & Co 

Florence Faumuina Office of Hon Brooke van Velden 

Gerald Haynes Vanua Levu Limited 

Gerard Brolly Brolly Logging 

Gerard Brolly Brolly Logging 

Glen Coleman Manulife Forest Management (NZ) 

Guy Farman Farman Turkington Forestry 

Heath Stewart Terra CAT 

Hew Dalrymple Waipine Holdings Ltd 

Jacob Oxnam Foxpine Haulage 

James Magill CablePrice 

Jarrod Lowe JDL Contracting Ltd 

Jason Hatful 
Pirtek New Zealand / Pirtek 
Wanganui 

Jenesa Jeram Office of Hon Brooke van Velden 

Jim Francis WorkSafe 

Joe Akari Forest Industry Safety Council 

Joe Fallon Southern Cross Harvesting Ltd 

Joe Taute Mahi Rakau Forest Management 

John Gleeson  Forest 360  

John Schrider Forme Forestry Group 

Joseph Brolly FOA 

Judith Pene-Jones JPJ & Associates 

Julie Yeoman Volcanic Plateau Logging 

Karen Harvey WorkSafe 

Karl Bowman Rosewarne Cable Loggers 

Kat Furniss Galbraith Earthmovers 

Keith Wood Ernslaw One Limited 

Kelly Hanson-White WorkSafe 

Kerry Burke Tamata Hauha 

Kevin Humpreys GPFS 

Kevin Reardon  Forme Forestry Group 

Kim Godfrey FICA 

Kim Speedy John Turkington Ltd 

Kimberley Beach TLC Insurance 

Kylie Harris MGB Logging 

Kylie Hayes Stokes Logging Ltd 

Lance Goodall  Cable Harvesting Limited  

Lawrence Rehutai Rehutai Logging Ltd 

Liam Walker Forest Enterprises 

Lynda Balfour Kieran Oliver Contracting 

Lynette Baish Ernslaw One Limited 

Malte Coulmann Forest Enterprises 

Marcus Musson Forest360 

Mariana Rist Ocean View Logging 

Mark Preece Forest Industry Safety Council 

Matt Pedersen Forme Forestry Group 

Matt Winmill Gillion Logging 

Max Robinson Cable Harvesting Limited  

Max Saathof Forest Enterprises 

Merv Rogers Harvest Logistics Limited 

Michael Lepper Active Engineering Solutions Ltd 

Mike McCarthy McCarthy Transport 

Murray Raynel Sobelco ltd 

Nathan Poole Tararua Silviculture 

Nathan Poole Tararua Silviculture Ltd 

Nick Cusack Nixin Contractors Ltd 

Nick Tombleson Tombleson Logging 

Nick Whisker Whisker Harvesting Ltd 

Nicky van Pelt Satherley Logging 

Noel Meads Ernslaw One Limited 

Olivia McCarthy Mangoihe Logging 

Pam Haynes Vanua Levu Limited 

Paul Burridge Crown Forestry 

Peter Cooper Safety N Works Ltd 

Rachel Bowen WorkSafe 

Ray Beale R&L Beale Log Transport ltd 

Raymond 
Mcdougall McDougall Logging 

Richard Chapman Moutere Management 

Rob Griffiths Te Uru Rakau 

Rob Hancock John Turkington Ltd 

Rob Hancock John Turkington Ltd 

Robert Reid FirstUnion 

Rona Wheeldon MFM (NZ) / Skyline Harvesting Ltd 

Ross Davis Log Lease Ltd 

Rowan Monk Safe On Site 

Rowan Struthers FICA 

Russell Riley Ernslaw One Ltd 

Sarah Davis FICA 

Satoru Kuwabara Ernslaw One Limited 

Scott Andrew Juken NZ Ltd 

Scott Reed Reed Contracting Nelson Ltd 

Sean McBride Juken New Zealand Ltd 

Seru Tabudravu Bay Pine Forestry Ltd 

Shane Boustead Ernslaw One Limited 

Shannon Crombie McCarthy Transport Contractors Ltd 

Sharon Thompson WorkSafe 

Shayne Harvey Ernslaw One Limited 

Shelley Hagen CRB Logging Ltd 

Simon O'Grady Forest Industry Safety Council 

Simon Williamson John Turkington Ltd 

Sonya Elmiger Blackburne Group 

Sonya Jurisich R&R Logging Ltd 

Sonya Jurisich R&R Logging Ltd 

Stephen 
Holdsworth NZ Forest Managers 

Stephen Rist Ocean View Logging 

Steve Couper Ernslaw One Limited 

Steve Harris MGB Logging 

Steve McDougall Stream Line Business Solutions 

Steve Yeoman Volcanic Plateau Logging 

Stewart Hyde Mahi Rakau Forest Management 

Stuart Morrissey Forest 360  

Tania Watkins WorkSafe 

Ted Dickie Harvest Logistics Limited 

Tim Sandall Pan Pac Forest Products Ltd 

Tipene O'Brien Hautapu Haulage 

Toby Satherley ATS Logging Ltd 

Todd James Moutere Logging 

Tom Otterson Forest Enterprises 

Toni Punton Williams & Wilshier Transport Ltd 

Tony Groome JTL 

Tony Groome JTL 

Tor Drummond Juken New Zealand Ltd 

Trevor Sialemisa D G Glenn Logging 

Troy Masson KTM Silviculture 

Tyler Allen CablePrice 

Vereakula 
Kaukilakeba Goshen Forestry Limited 

Veronica McDonald NZFM (2022) LP 

Waa Owens Te Waa Logging 

Warren Rance Forest Enterprises 

Wayne Baker Terra CAT 

Wayne McEwan Blackstump Logging 
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